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TITLE TO REAL ESTATE

OLD
123

12}
125
126
127
128
129
130
1131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

143
1Lk
145
146
17
148
149
150
151
152
153

154

48782 FROTENCE—JARANS £O.—GREEXYILLE

NAME

Owens Street

(Beyond Judson #2 Crossing Gardon)
Park Drive

(East of Augusta Road)

Park Lane

(E. of Augusta Road)

Park Street

(Overbrook Road to Central Street)
Park Street

(Buncombe Road to Briggs Avenus)
Park Street

(M1lls Mi1l)

Parker Avenue '

NEW NANE

Formosa Street
Country Club Drive
Wilmot Lane
Briarcliff Drlve
Morris Street
Abbott Street

Dyer Street

(City View - northwest from W. Mergan - 1 West of Woodside )

Parker Road

(Franklin Road to New Bunconbe Road)
Pine Street

(Cook Avenue to Hall Street

Pine Street - h

(Blue Ridge Drive to Rogers Avenue)
Pine Street

(McDowell Street to Ellils Street - Pendleton Helghts)

Poplar Avenue

(Southeast from ;01 Easley Bridge Road)

Poplar Street.

(Richlend Hills - Spartanburg Street to Mt. Zion)

Poplar Street

(01d Paris Mountain Road to dead end)

Putnhem Street

(Jenkins Street to dead end)
Railroad Streét

(Church to dead end)

Ridge Drlve -

(A continuation of Byrd Bouleverd)
Rose Street

(Southwest from 1001 Laurens Road)
Saluda Avenue

(Cherokee Park Southeast from 22l Grove Roead)

Scott Street
(Hubert Street to Seventh Street)
Scott Street
(Paris Mountain Road to dead end)
Second Avenue

(Nicoltown - D Street to Nlcols Street)

Second Avenue

(First Street to Hammett Street)
Second Avenue

{Charleston Street to Sentuc Street)
Second Street - -

(Rutherford to dead end)

Seventh Street

(Gordon Street to 23d. Street - Juison #2)

Smith Street

(Beyond Brandon to line adjacent to Easley Bridge Road)

Smith Street
{(Mt. Viste Avenue to dead end)
Smith Street '

(Begins Tenth Street to Margan Street )

Spruce Street

(Pendleton Roed to P, & N. R. R.)
Summitt Street ,

(Woodaide Avenue to Hﬁnt-Street)
Supinit Street

(Church Street to Mt. Bustis Street)

Delta Road
Colorado Street
Arbor Street
Lear Streetb
Andrews Street
Bilddle Street
Beason Streét
Conwell Street
Beeker Street
Byrd Boulevard
Blalr Street
Elsie Avenue
Bell Street
Beard Street
Blgby Street
Orders Street
Catawba Street
Mahon Street
Gaylord Street
Baker Street
Penn Street
Belk Street
Cannon Street
Montana Street

Mt. Eustls Street
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